
MAYOR
OF LONDON tfl.gov.uk

461 Kingston - Walton-on-Thames - Staines

Mondays to
Saturdays
except evenings

••
Amble

sid
e A

ve
nu

e

Walt
on

-o
n-

Th
am

es
 Sa

insb
ur

y’s

Oatl
an

ds
 Pa

rk

Add
les

to
ne

Otte
rsh

aw

•• •
Wey

bri
dg

e

St 
Pe

ter
’s 

Hos
pit

al

• •
Th

orp
e P

ark

Sta
ine

s

• • •
Coo

mbe
lan

ds

•
Che

rts
ey

 Ê

Ham
pt

on
 Cou

rt 
Brid

ge
 Road

 Ê

Hurs
t P

ark

Wes
t M

ole
se

y

Fie
ld 

Com
mon

•••••
Ham

pt
on

 Cou
rt 

Pa
lac

e

King
sto

n C
romwell

 Road

    
Bus

 St
at

ion Ê

• • • •
Ry

de
ns

 Ro
ad

Walt
on

 H
os

pit
al

Walt
on

-o
n-

Th
am

es
 St

ati
on

 Ê

Monday - Friday
Kingston Cromwell Road Bus Station Ê --- --- 0748 0858 1658 1745 1845 1945
Hampton Court Palace --- --- 0757 0907 1707 1754 1854 1953
Hurst Park The Paddock --- --- 0801 0911 1711 1758 1858 1957
West Molesey Central Avenue --- --- 0805 0915 1715 1802 1902 2001
Field Common Ansell Hall --- --- 0809 0919 1719 1806 1905 2004
Rydens Road Ambleside Avenue --- --- 0813 0923 1723 1810 1908 2007
Walton-on-Thames Station Ê --- --- 0820 0927 1727 1814 1911 2010
Walton Hospital Rodney Road --- --- 0826 0931 Then 1731 1818 1914 2013
Ambleside Avenue St John’s Drive --- --- 0829 0934 every 1734 1821 1917 2016
Walton-on-Thames Sainsbury’s --- --- 0834 0939 60 1739 1826 1921 2020
Oatlands Park St Mary’s Road --- --- 0839 0943 minutes 1743 1830 1924 2023
Weybridge Ship --- --- 0847 0947 until 1747 1834 1927 2026
Addlestone Woolworth’s 0657 0757 0855 0955 1755 1842 1933 2032
Coombelands 0700 0801 0901 1001 1801 --- --- ---
Ottershaw The Otter (Murray Road) 0702 0804 0904 1004 1804 --- --- ---
St Peter’s Hospital 0707 0810 0910 1010 1810 --- --- ---
Chertsey Heriot Road 0712 0815 0915 1015 1815 --- --- ---
Thorpe Park 0717 0820 0920 1020 1820 --- --- ---
Staines Bus Station 0724 0828 0928 1028 1828 --- --- ---

Saturday
Kingston Cromwell Road Bus Station Ê --- --- 0758 1658 1745 1845 1945
Hampton Court Palace --- --- 0807 1707 1754 1854 1953
Hurst Park The Paddock --- --- 0811 1711 1758 1858 1957
West Molesey Central Avenue --- --- 0815 1715 1802 1902 2001
Field Common Ansell Hall --- --- 0819 1719 1806 1905 2004
Rydens Road Ambleside Avenue --- --- 0823 1723 1810 1908 2007
Walton-on-Thames Station Ê --- --- 0827 1727 1814 1911 2010
Walton Hospital Rodney Road --- --- 0831 Then 1731 1818 1914 2013
Ambleside Avenue St John’s Drive --- --- 0834 every 1734 1821 1917 2016
Walton-on-Thames Sainsbury’s --- --- 0839 60 1739 1826 1921 2020
Oatlands Park St Mary’s Road --- --- 0843 minutes 1743 1830 1924 2023
Weybridge Ship --- --- 0847 until 1747 1834 1927 2026
Addlestone Woolworth’s 0657 0757 0855 1755 1842 1933 2032
Coombelands 0700 0801 0901 1801 --- --- ---
Ottershaw The Otter (Murray Road) 0702 0804 0904 1804 --- --- ---
St Peter’s Hospital 0707 0810 0910 1810 --- --- ---
Chertsey Heriot Road 0712 0815 0915 1815 --- --- ---
Thorpe Park 0717 0820 0920 1820 --- --- ---
Staines Bus Station 0724 0828 0928 1828 --- --- ---

No service on Sunday or Public Holidays
Route 461 is operated on behalf of Surrey County Council

Operated by Travel London (01932 745230)    10.1.04(A)    T6552O

�

Bus Passes, Travelcards, Freedom Passes and Saver Tickets are NOT accepted on this service.
Cash fares may differ from those charged on other local bus services.



MAYOR
OF LONDON tfl.gov.uk

461 Staines - Walton-on-Thames - Kingston

Mondays to
Saturdays
except evenings

Monday - Saturday
Staines Bus Station --- 0657 0757 0907 1707 1807 1907
Thorpe Park --- 0705 0805 0915 1715 1815 1913
Chertsey Heriot Road --- 0709 0809 0919 1719 1819 1916
St Peter’s Hospital --- 0714 0814 0924 1724 1824 1920
Ottershaw The Otter (Murray Road) --- 0720 0820 0930 1730 1830 1925
Coombelands --- 0723 0823 0933 1733 1833 1928
Addlestone Tesco 0639 0727 0827 0937 1737 1837 1931
Weybridge Ship 0647 0737 0837 0947 Then 1747 1847 ---
Oatlands Park St Mary’s Road 0651 0741 0841 0951 every 1751 1851 ---
Walton-on-Thames Bear 0655 0748 0848 0955 60 1755 1855 ---
Ambleside Avenue St John’s Drive 0700 0753 0853 1000 minutes 1800 1900 ---
Walton Hospital Rodney Road 0703 0756 0856 1003 until 1803 1903 ---
Walton-on-Thames Station Ê 0707 0800 0900 1007 1807 1906 ---
Rydens Road Ambleside Avenue 0711 0804 0904 1011 1811 1909 ---
Field Common Ansell Hall 0715 0808 0908 1015 1815 1912 ---
West Molesey Central Avenue 0719 0812 0912 1019 1819 1915 ---
Hurst Park The Paddock 0724 0817 0917 1024 1824 1919 ---
Hampton Court Green 0728 0825 0925 1028 1828 1922 ---
Kingston Cromwell Road Bus Station Ê 0737 0837 0937 1037 1837 1930 ---

No service on Sunday or Public Holidays
Route 461 is operated on behalf of Surrey County Council

Operated by Travel London (01932 745230)    10.1.04(A)    T6552T
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Bus Passes, Travelcards, Freedom Passes and Saver Tickets are NOT accepted on this service.
Cash fares may differ from those charged on other local bus services.


